
Roseville Public Library 
Statistical Report 

November 9, 2020 
 

                           
Statistic March 

(closed 3/16) 
April May June July 

(opened 
7/6) 

August September October 

Circulation 
(Print, Media, 
Electronic) 

7,483 1,109 1,059 3,592 8,067 10,418 10,539 10,427 

Total Holdings 
(Print and Media) 

93,897 94,049 94,251 93,944 94,296 94,634 94,466 94,403 

Internet Use 734 0 0 0 440 682 1,037 1,030 
Wireless Access 1,990 412 50 1,195 1,955 2,317 2,705 2,900 
Patron Count -
Active Registered 
Borrowers 
(Library cards 
currently active or 
expired less than five 
years) 

17,429 17,371 17,321 17,302 16,438 16,449 16,431 16,434 

Gate Count 
(without Erin) 

4,526 0 0 0 2,804 3,572 2,838 1,820 

MeLCat 
Requested: 
Fulfilled: 

 
58 
87 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Begins 
August 

10 

 
227 
128 

 
225 
151 

 
239 
148 

DIGITAL 
RESOURCES 

        

Ancestry 74 0 (individual 
stats not 

available for 
remote access) 

0 0 101 72 50 25 



CreativeBug  24 12 14 4 7 3 4 7 
Mango Languages  6 17 87 119 81 25 54 89 
OverDrive eRC 16,602 16,582 16,666 19,191 19,191 20,437 57,954* 58,348 
Rbdigital 
eMagazines 

18 95 14 32 33 28 33 33 

Rbdigital Comics  - Coming May 1 2 12 2 0 5 0 
Tutor.com 10 5 10 5 0 0 6 19 

 
*Changes made in statistical reports effective 7/1/19 
** RBdigital Comics begins May 1, 2020. 
***Ancestry was offered remotely temporarily during the shutdown, March – ??? 
****Full list of RBdigital magazines will be available in December. 
*****OverDrive purchased RBdigital.  We will have the unlimited eAudiobooks through the end of the contract in 2021.  They will then be unavailable unless the titles are 
purchased in OverDrive. 
******RBdigital was purchased by OverDrive and many titles will be moved to OverDrive/Libby on September 10, 2020.  The contract for comics and magazines end May 2020. 
 


