Roseville Public Library Statistical Report November 9, 2020

Statistic	March (closed 3/16)	April	May	June	July (opened 7/6)	August	September	October
Circulation (Print, Media, Electronic)	7,483	1,109	1,059	3,592	8,067	10,418	10,539	10,427
Total Holdings (Print and Media)	93,897	94,049	94,251	93,944	94,296	94,634	94,466	94,403
Internet Use	734	0	0	0	440	682	1,037	1,030
Wireless Access	1,990	412	50	1,195	1,955	2,317	2,705	2,900
Patron Count - Active Registered Borrowers (Library cards currently active or expired less than five years)	17,429	17,371	17,321	17,302	16,438	16,449	16,431	16,434
Gate Count (without Erin)	4,526	0	0	0	2,804	3,572	2,838	1,820
MeLCat Requested: Fulfilled: DIGITAL	58 87	0	0	0	Begins August 10	227 128	225 151	239 148
RESOURCES								
Ancestry	74	0 (individual stats not available for remote access)	0	0	101	72	50	25

CreativeBug	24	12	14	4	7	3	4	7
Mango Languages	6	17	87	119	81	25	54	89
OverDrive eRC	16,602	16,582	16,666	19,191	19,191	20,437	57,954*	58,348
Rbdigital	18	95	14	32	33	28	33	33
eMagazines								
Rbdigital Comics	-	Coming May 1	2	12	2	0	5	0
Tutor.com	10	5	10	5	0	0	6	19

^{*}Changes made in statistical reports effective 7/1/19

^{**} RBdigital Comics begins May 1, 2020.

^{***}Ancestry was offered remotely temporarily during the shutdown, March – ???

^{****}Full list of RBdigital magazines will be available in December.

^{*****}OverDrive purchased RBdigital. We will have the unlimited eAudiobooks through the end of the contract in 2021. They will then be unavailable unless the titles are purchased in OverDrive.

^{******}RBdigital was purchased by OverDrive and many titles will be moved to OverDrive/Libby on September 10, 2020. The contract for comics and magazines end May 2020.